
FEES STRUCTURE 
 

BHARATI COLLEGE 

Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2024-2025 

S. No. Particulars Fees in ₹ 
 

1 Tuition fee 180.00 
 

2 College Development Fund 1,000.00 
 

3 College Student Union Fund 300.00 
 

4 Student Security Fees (Refundable) 1,000.00 
 

5 College Facilities and Service Charges 2,775.00 
 

6 College Student Welfare Fund 8,000.00 
 

7 University Student Welfare Fund 250.00 
 

8 University Development Fund 1,200.00 
 

9 University Facilities and Service Charges 1,250.00 
 

10 Economically Weaker Section Support University Fund 200.00 
 

  Total: 16,155.00 
 

     

Fees Structure of Undergraduate Courses for the Academic year 2024-2025 
 
 

S. No. Course Fees in ₹ 

1 B.A (H) POL. SCIENCE 16,155.00 

2 B.A (H) HINDI 16,155.00 

3 B.A (H) SANSKRIT 16,155.00 

4 B.A (H) HISTORY 16,155.00 

5 B.A (H) ENGLISH 16,155.00 

6 B.A (H) JOURNALISM 16,155.00 



7 B.A (H) SOCIOLOGY 16,155.00 

8 B.SC (H) MATH 16,155.00 

9 B.A (H) PSYCHOLOGY 17,655.00 

10 B.COM (HONS) 16,255.00 

11 B.A (PROG) REGULAR 16,155.00 

12 B.A (PROG) OMSP 16,455.00 

13 B.A (PROG) HDFE 16,755.00 

14 B.A (PROG) MUSIC 17,355.00 

15 B.A (PROG) COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 18,555.00 

16 B.COM (PROG) 16,255.00 

Fees Structure for PwBD Students for the Academic year 2024-2025 
 

S. No. Particulars Fees in ₹  

1 Admission Fee 5.00  

1 Student Union 300.00  

2  I-Card & IT Service Charges 870.00  

 Total: 1,175.00  

 
 
Fees Structure for Orphan Students for the Academic year 2024-2025 
 

S. No. Particulars Fees in ₹ 

1. Admission Fees 10 

2. Examination Fees 10 

3. Hostel Fees 10 

 
  



Fee structure for LANGUAGE COURSES  
 

1. Certificate in French/ German Language ₹ 12,500.00 

2. Certificate in Russian Language ₹ 1,772.00 

3. Certificate in Chinese Language ₹ 17,000.00 

4. Diploma in German/French ₹ 15,000.00 

5. Diploma in Chinese Language ₹ 17000.00 

6. Advance Diploma in French/German ₹ 20,000.00 
 
 

Fee Structure for NIELIT 'O' and 'A' level  
 

1. ‘O’ Level ₹ 15,000.00 

2. ‘A’ Level ₹ 38,000.00 

 
 
Fee Structure for Short Term Certificate Course 
 

1. Diploma in Digital Marketing and Social Media ₹ 18,000.00 

2. Certificate Course in Tax and Accounting ₹ 30,000.00 

3. Certified Data Entry & Office Assistant ₹ 9,246.00 

4. Course on Computer Concepts ₹ 5,800.00 

5. Certified Web Developer ₹ 12,810.00 

 
 
  



 
FEE REFUND 
 
The following fee refund policy for the academic session 2024-25: 
 
a  Notwithstanding anything contained in any guidelines/ prospectus/ notification/ 

schedule, a full refund of fees shall be made by the HEls on account of all cancellations 
of admissions/migrations of students up to 30 September 2024 and with a deduction of 
not more than Rs. 1,000, as a processing fee, up to 31 October 2024. 

b It shall apply to all higher education institutions, whether established or incorporated 
by or under a Central Act or a State Act, and every institution recognized by the 
University Grants Commission under clause (f) of Section 2 of the University Grants 
Commission Act, 1956 and to all institutions deemed to be a University declared as 
such under Section 3 therein and to all higher education institutions affiliated to a 
University. 

c These guidelines would also be applicable to organizations, consortiums, committees, 
associations, etc., constituted for the purpose of conducting counselling or processing 
admissions and collecting fees on behalf of participating HEIs, and the HEI concerned 
will be responsible for refund fees. 

d For any admission schedule extending/commencing beyond/after 31st October 2024, 
the provisions contained in the UGC Notification issued in October 2018 on Refund of 
Fees and Non-Retention of Original Certificates shall apply (reproduced below for 
ready reference. 

 
Category Percentage of 

Refund of fees 
Point of time when notice of withdrawal of admission is 
received in the HEI 

1 100% 15 days or more before the formally notified last date of 
admission 

2 90% Less than 15 days before the formally notified last date of 
admission 

3 80% 15 days or less after the formally notified last date of 
admission 

4 50% 30 days or less, but more than 15 days after formally 
notified last date of admission 

5 00% More than 30 days after formally notified last date of 
admission 

 
e This policy will remain in force for subsequent academic sessions until the issuance of 

a revised policy by the UGC. 
 
It may also be noted that the UGC has notified the Redressal of Grievances of Students 
Regulations, 2023 wherein "delay in, or denial of the refund of fees due to a student who 
withdraws admission within the time mentioned in the prospectus, subject to guidelines, if any, 
issued by the Commission, from time to time" has been defined as one of the grievances. 
 


